
E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

EUROTAS INFRATSRUCTURE LIMITED - 
IN LIQUIDATION
U74900TG2008PTC060157

Liquidator is inviting prospective bidders to acquire Eurotas Infrastructure Limited – In Liquidation 
(“EIL”/ “Corporate Debtor”) on a Going Concern Basis or the Movable Assets of the Corporate 
Debtor on a Collective Basis through E-Auction on an “As is where is basis”, “As is what is basis”, 
“Whatever there is basis” and “No recourse basis”.

EIL has an under-construction cement manufacturing plant at Additional Sinnar Industrial Area, 
MIDC, Village Musalgaon, Taluka Sinnar, District Nashik, Maharashtra and the key highlights of 
the Corporate Debtor are as follows:

1. 36.37 hectares of Sub-Leasehold Land Parcel in Additional Sinnar Industrial Area, MIDC, 
Musalgaon, Sinnar, Nashik, Maharashtra.

2. Under Construction Cement Grinding Unit of 1.6 MMTPA Capacity (expandable upto 4.95 
MMTPA) which is estimated to be 80-85% completed.

3. Office Equipment and Furniture & Fixtures in the Rented Office in New Delhi

Important Details about the E-Auction are mentioned below:
Rs.

 Block Asset Description Reserve Price Earnest Money
    Deposit

 Bock A Sale of Eurotas Infrastructure Limited - 
  In Liquidation on a Going Concern Basis 91,25,00,000 9,12,50,000

 Block B All Movable Assets of the Corporate Debtor 
  located at Plant Site and Office in New Delhi 56,95,00,000 5,69,50,000

 Sr. No. Particulars Details

 1. Opening Date of Auction Portal June 06, 2025

 2. Last Date of Due Diligence and Site Visit July 04, 2025

 3. Last Date of EMD Submission July 04, 2025

 4. E-Auction Date and Time July 07, 2025
   2.00 pm to 3.00 pm

 5. Website of e-Auction Portal https://ibbi.baanknet.com/eauction-ibbi/home

The prospective bidders are required to submit an undertaking (format attached in the process 
memorandum) that they do not suffer from any ineligibility under Section 29A of the Insolvency 
and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 (“Code”) to the extent applicable and that if found ineligible at any 
stage, the Earnest Money Deposit submitted shall be forfeited.

Call at +91 88285 76197 or Email at cirp.eurotas@gmail.com for more information.

 For Eurotas Infrastructure Limited - In Liquidation 
 Huzefa Fakhri Sitabkhan, Liquidator
 IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00031/2017-18/10115
Date: June 06, 2025 Authorisation of Assignment valid till June 30, 2026
Place: Mumbai huzefa.sitabkhan@gmail.com, cirp.eurotas@gmail.com

12x16



U74900TG2008PTC060157

n[ag‘mnH$ ''O¡gm h¡ Ohm§ h¡ AmYma'', ''Omo h¡ Ohm§ h¡'', ''Omo Hw$N> ^r h¡ AmYma'' Am¡a ''H$moB© [aH$m°g© Zht'' 
AmYma na B©-Zrbm‘r Ho$ ‘mÜ¶‘ go JmoB§J H$ÝgZ© AmYma na ¶yamoQ>g BÝ’«$mñQ´>ŠMa {b{‘Q>oS>-n[ag‘mnZ 
(''B©AmB©Eb''/''H$m°nm}aoQ> XoZXma'') ¶m gm‘y{hH$ AmYma na H$m°nm}aoQ> XoZXma H$s Mb n[ag§n{Îm¶m| H$m A{YJ«hU 
H$aZo Ho$ {bE g§^m{dV ~mobrXmVmAm| H$mo Am‘§{ÌV H$a ahm h¡& 
B©AmB©Eb Ho$ nmg E{S>eZb {gÝZa B§S>pñQ´>¶b E[a¶m, E‘AmB©S>rgr, J«m‘ ‘wgbJm§d, VmbwH$m {gÝZa, {Obm Zm{gH$, 
‘hmamîQ´> ‘| EH$ {Z‘m©UmYrZ gr‘|Q> {d{Z‘m©U g¶§Ì h¡ Am¡a H$m°nm}aoQ> XoZXma H$s ‘w»¶ {deofVmE§ Bg àH$ma h¢:
1. E{S>eZb {gÝZa B§S>pñQ´>¶b E[a¶m, E‘AmB©S>rgr, ‘wgbJm§d, {gÝZa, Zm{gH$, ‘hmamîQ´> ‘| 36.37 hoŠQ>o¶a 

Cn-nÅ>m ämyI§S>&  
2. 1.6 E‘E‘Q>rnrE j‘Vm (4.95 E‘E‘Q>rnrE VH$ {dñVma ¶mo½¶) H$s {Z‘m©UmYrZ gr‘|Q> J«mB§qS>J ¶y{ZQ>, {OgH$m 

80-85 à{VeV nyam hmoZo H$m AZw‘mZ h¡& 
3. ZB© {X„r ‘| {H$amE Ho$ H$m¶m©b¶ ‘| H$m¶m©b¶ CnH$aU Am¡a ’$ZuMa Ed§ {’$ŠñMa&
B©-Zrbm‘r Ho$ ~mao ‘| ‘hËdnyU© {ddaU ZrMo {X¶m J¶m h¡: 

é.

 ãbm°H$ n[ag§n{Îm {ddaU Ama{jV ‘yë¶ Yamoha O‘m am{e 

 ãbm°H$ E ¶wamoQ>mg BÝ’«$mñQ´>ŠMa {b{‘Q>oS>-n[ag‘mnZmYrZ H$s 
  JmoB§J H$ÝgZ© AmYma na {~H«$s 91,25,00,000 9,12,50,000

 ãbm°H$ ~r ßbm§Q> gmBQ> Am¡a ZB© {X„r ‘| H$m¶m©b¶ ‘| pñWV 
  H$m°nm}aoQ> XoZXma H$s g^r Mb n[ag§n{Îm¶m§  56,95,00,000 5,69,50,000

 H«$.g§. {ddaU ã¶m¡am 

 1. Am°ŠeZ nmoQ>©b IwbZo H$s {V{W 06 OyZ, 2025

 2. ¶Wmo{MV CÜ¶‘ Am¡a gmBQ> {d{OQ> H$s A§{V‘ {V{W 04 OwbmB©, 2025

 3. B©E‘S>r O‘m H$aZo H$s A§{V‘ {V{W 04 OwbmB©, 2025

 4. B©-Zrbm‘r {V{W Ed§ g‘¶  07 OwbmB©, 2025
   2.00 ~Oo go 3.00 ~Oo VH$

 5. B©-Am°ŠeZ nmoQ>©b H$s do~gmBQ>  https://ibbi.baanknet.com/eauction-ibbi/home

g§^m{dV ~mobrXmVmAm| H$mo EH$ dMZnÌ (à{H«$¶m kmnZ ‘| g§b¾ àmê$n) àñVwV H$aZm Amdí¶H$ h¡ {H$ do {Xdmbm 
Am¡a emoYZ Aj‘Vm g§{hVm, 2016 (''H$moS>'') H$s Ymam 29E Ho$ VhV bmJy gr‘m VH$ {H$gr ^r AnmÌVm go Zht 
Ow‹S>| h¢ Am¡a ¶{X {H$gr ^r ñVa na AnmÌ nmE OmVo h¢ Vmo O‘m H$s JB© Yamoha am{e OãV H$a br OmEJr& 
A{YH$ OmZH$mar Ho$ {bE +91 88285 76197 na H$m°b H$a| ¶m cirp.eurotas@gmail.com na B©‘ob H$a|&
 H¥$Vo ¶wamoQ>mg BÝ’«$mñQ´>³Ma {b{‘Q>oS> - n[ag‘mnZmYrZ 
 hþOo’$m ’$mIar {gV~ImZ, n[ag‘mnH$
 IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00031/2017-18/10115
{V{W: 06 OyZ, 2025  EgmBZ‘|Q> Ho$ {bE A{YH¥$V 30 OyZ 2026 VH$ d¡Y
ñWmZ: ‘w§~B©  huzefa.sitabkhan@gmail.com, cirp.eurotas@gmail.com

HINDI

¶wamoQ>mg BÝ’«$mñQ´>³Ma {b{‘Q>oS> - n[ag‘mnZmYrZ 

B©-Zrbm‘r {~H«$s gyMZm 



U74900TG2008PTC060157

n{ag_mnH$ g§^mì` ~mobrXmam§Zm n{ag_mnZmVrb `wamoQ>mg BÝ\«$mñQ´>ŠMa {b{_Qo>S>Mo (""B©Am`Eb>''/""H$m°nmo©aoQ> 
F$UH$mo’') A{YJ«hU H$aÊ`mgmR>r Mmbw ì`dgm`À`m AmYmamda {H§$dm EH${ÌV AmYmamda H$m°nmo©aoQ> So>ãQ>aÀ`m O§J_ 
_mb_ÎmoMo B©-{bbmdÛmao ""Ogo Amho OoWo Amho AmYmamda'', ""Ogo Amho Oo Amho AmYmamda '', ""Oo H$mhr Amho VoWo 
Amho AmYmamda'' Am{U ""{dZm Adb§~ AmYmamda'' `m VÎdm§da Am_§{ÌV H$aV Amho.
B©Am`Eb> Mm A{V{aº$ {gÝZa Am¡Úmo{JH$ joÌ, E_Am`S>rgr, Jmd _wgiJmd, VmbwH$m {gÝZa, {Oëhm Zm{eH$, _hmamï— 
`oWo EH$ ~m§YH$m_mYrZ {g_o§Q> CËnmXZ àH$ën Amho Am{U H$m°nmo©aoQ> F$UH$moMo à_wI R>iH$ _wÔo Imbrbà_mUo AmhoV :-
1. A{V{aº$ {gÝZa Am¡Úmo{JH$ joÌ, E_Am`S>rgr, _wgiJmd, {gÝZa, Zm{eH$, _hmamï— `oWo 36.37 hoŠQ>a 

nmoQ>-^mSo>nÅm> O_rZ ^mJ.
2. 1.6 E_E_Q>rnrE j_VoMo (4.95 E_E_Q>rnrE n`ªV dmT>dVm `oUmao) ~m§YH$m_mYrZ {g_o§Q> J«mB§{S§>J `w{ZQ> Oo 

80-85% nyU© Pmë`mMm A§XmO Amho.
3. Zdr {XëbrVrb ^mS²>`mZo KoVboë`m H$m`m©b`mVrb H$m`m©b`rZ CnH$aUo Am{U \${Z©Ma Am{U {\$ŠñMa.
B©-{bbmdm~Ôb _hÎdmMo Vnerb Imbr Z_yX Ho$bo AmhoV :-

é.

 ãbm°H$ _mb_ÎmoMo dU©Z  Ama{jV aŠH$_ Bgmam aŠH$_ Ro>d

 ãbm°H$ E Mmbw ì`dgm`mÀ`m AmYmamda n{ag_mnZmVrb 
  `wamoQ>mg BÝ\«$mñQ´>ŠMa {b{_Qo>S>Mr {dH«$r 91,25,00,000 9,12,50,000

 ãbm°H$ ~r ßbm§Q> gmB©Q> Am{U Zdr {XëbrVrb H$m`m©b` `oWo 
  {ñWV H$m°nmo©aoQ> F$UH$moMo gd© O§J_ _mb_Îmm 56,95,00,000 5,69,50,000

 A.H«$. {ddaU Vn{ímb

 1 {bbmd nmoQ>©b CKS>Ê`mMr VmarI  06 OyZ, 2025

 2 Xo` n{al_ Am{U gmBQ>bm ^oQ>Mr A§{V_ VmarI  04 Owb¡, 2025

 3 BaRo> gmXa H$aÊ`mMr A§{V_ VmarI  04 Owb¡, 2025

 4 B©-{bbmd VmarI d doi  07 Owb¡, 2025 
   Xw. 2.00 Vo gm`§. 3.00 dm.

 5 B©-{bbmd nmoQ©>b g§Ho$VñWi  https://ibbi.baanknet.com/eauction-ibbi/home

g§^mì` ~mobrXmam§Zm EH$ h_rnÌ (à{H«$`m kmnZmV OmoS>bobo ñdê$n) gmXa H$aUo Amdí`H$ Amho H$r Vo bmJy Agboë`m 
_`m©Xon`ªV ZmXmar Am{U {XdmiImoar g§{hVm, 2016 (""g§{hVm'') À`m H$b_ 29A A§VJ©V H$moUË`mhr AnmÌVoMm 
gm_Zm H$aV ZmhrV Am{U H$moUË`mhr Q>ßß`mda AnmÌ AmT>ië`mg, gmXa Ho$bobr Bgmam aŠH$_ Ro>d Oá Ho$br OmB©b.
A{YH$ _m{hVrgmR>r +91 88285 76197 da H$m°b H$am {H§$dm cirp.eurotas@gmail.com da B©_ob H$am.

 `wamoQ>mg BÝ\«$mñQ´>ŠMa {b{_Q>oS> - n[ag_mnZm_Ü`o H$[aVm
 hþOo\$m \$Iar {gVm~ImZ, n[ag_mnH$
 IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00031/2017-18/10115

VmarI: 06 OyZ, 2025 A{^hñVm§H$ZmgmR>r àm{YH¥$Vr 30 OyZ, 2026 n`ªV d¡Y
{R>H$mU: _w§~B© huzefa.sitabkhan@gmail.com, cirp.eurotas@gmail.com

Marathi

¶wamoQ>mg BÝ’«$mñQ´>³Ma {b{‘Q>oS> - n[ag‘mnZm‘Ü¶o

B©-{bbmd {dH«$s gyMZm


